Laser 4.7

Rank Boat

1st 18

2nd 11

3rd 190714
4th 93526

Class

Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7

Prvenstvo Crne Gore u jedrenju za klase Optimist i Laseri, 18. i 19. septembar 2010.

SailNo

Club

JK Delfin
JK Lahor

Jk Jugole Grakalic
JK Lahor

HelmName Rating

Majda Begovic
Momir Nikolic
Todor Tusup
Goran Buric

R1

1.0
2.0
3.0
(4.0)

R2

1.0
(3.0)
2.0
4.0

R3

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

R4

1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0

R5 R6

20 (5.0DNS)
10 10

40 (5.0DNF)
30 20

Total

11.0
12.0
19.0
21.0

Nett

9.0
14.0
17.0



Laser Radial

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Taly

4
1
2
3
5

Boat

190715
189441
2

193526
190714

Class

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial

Club

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Délfin
JK Délfin
Jk Jugole Grakalic
JK Jugole Grakalic

HelmName

Milivo] Dukic

Igor Les

Matija Grabic
Dusan Bogdanovic
llijaVuckovic

R1 R2 R3

20  (40) 40
1.0 30 20
3.0 1.0 1.0
(400 20 30

R4 RS R6

10 20 10
2.0 (6.00CS) 2.0
(40) 30 40
30 10 30

Total

14.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

5.0 (6.0DNS)6.0DNS5.0 6.0 DNS 6.0 DNS 34.0

Nett

10.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
28.0



Laser Standard
Rank Boat
1st 186844

2nd 173334
3rd 12

Class

Laser Standard
Laser Standard
Laser Standard

Club

JK Lahor
JK Lahor
JK Lahor

HelmName

Filip Petricevic
Milos Milosevic
HarisHusic

R1

1.0
2.0
3.0

R2

1.0
2.0
3.0

R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

20 10 A40DNS 4.0DNS 13.0
30 20 40DNS 4.0DNS 17.0
1.0 40DNF 40DNS 4.0DNS 19.0

Nett
9.0
13.0
150



Optimist

Rank Boat Class Club

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
22nd
22nd

8

85
82
63
78
83

1

88
87

8

61
69
211
67
8234
3

Bl
B2
84
6751
858
6753
64
89

loyoyorororororororororororororoyrorororoyoyorore

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Delfin

JK Lahor

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Délfin

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Jovo Dabovic
JK Delfin

JK Lahor

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Delfin

JK Lahor

JK Jugole Grakalic
JK Jovo Dabovic
JK Jovo Dabovic
JK Jovo Dabovic
JK Delfin

JK Delfin

JK Delfin

JK Delfin

JK Delfin

HelmName

Nikola Krgovic
Ivan Pusic

Milos Vukcevic
Ivan Stampic
VanjaBuric
Milan Crnogorac
BalsaDojkic
Vase Milojevic
Ines Obradovic
Krsto Sijerkovic
Luka Radonic
Ksenija Perisic
AndrijaVujovic
Igor Nikolic
Paula Djesevic
Maksim Milovic
Ratko Cunetkovic
Nemanja Dabovic
Dragica Sijerkovic
[lijaMarkovic
Rabertino Maslovar
Irina Kusovac
EnaBegovic
Filip Franovic

1996 M
1996 M
1997 M
1998 M
1997 M
1996 M
1998 M
1998 Z

1998 Z

1998 M
1998 M
1997 7

1998 M
2002 M
20012

1999 M
2000 M
1998 M
1996 Z

2002 M
2000 M
2000 Z

1996 Z

2002 M

Rating R1 R2
3.0 3.0
1.0 1.0
4.0 2.0

80 70
5.0 4.0
20 (9.0
6.0 5.0
70  (14.0)
10.0 100
(12.0) 6.0
9.0 8.0
13.0 120
16.0 130
175 150
11.0 110
140 170

(25.0 DNF) 16.0

19.0 25.0DNF 25.0 DNF15.0 25.0 DNS 25.0 DNS

R3 R4
(500 10
(25.0 OCS) 7.0
(900 20
20 30
1.0 (9.0
4.0 5.0
30 110
7.0 8.0
6.0 4.0
80 100
100  (12.0)
(15.0) 6.0
130 130
11.0

R5 R6
10 20

20 10

50 40

30 30

60 50

40 60

8.0 (25.0DNF)
70 90
(12.0) 100
110 80
90 70
100  11.0
130 25.0DNS

14.0 (25.0 DNS) 25.0 DNS
14.0 (25.0 DNS 25.0 DNS25.0 DNS
12.0(25.0 DNS)25.0 DNS25.0 DNS
16.025.0 DNS 25.0 DNS 25.0 DNS

15.0 20.0 (25.0 DNF) 25.0 DNS25.0 DNS 25.0 DNS

17.5 19.0 (25.0 DNF) 25.0 DNS25.0 DNS 25.0 DNS
20.0 18.0 (25.0 DNF) 25.0 DNS 25.0 DNS 25.0 DNS
(25.0 DNF)25.0 DNF25.0 DNF25.0 DNS25.0 DNS25.0 DNS
(25.0 DNS)25.0 DNS25.0 DNS25.0 DNS25.0 DNS25.0 DNS
(25.0 DNF)25.0 DNF25.0 DNF25.0 DNS25.0 DNS25.0 DNS

Total

15.0
37.0
26.0
26.0
30.0
30.0
58.0
52.0
52.0
55.0
55.0
67.0
93.0
107.5
111.0
118.0
132.0
134.0
135.0
136.5
138.0
150.0
150.0
150.0

Nett

10.0
12.0
17.0
18.0
21.0
21.0
33.0
38.0
40.0
43.0
43.0
52.0
68.0
82.5
86.0
93.0
107.0
109.0
110.0
1115
113.0
125.0
125.0
125.0
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